
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

31

21

13

57

147

39

41

75

4

113

10

7

19

55

63

99

1

Name

Johan  Strömberg

Henrik Pettersson

Fredrik Karlsson

Peter Olausson

Fredrik Swanolf

Staffan Wiklund

Stefan Olausson

Gunnar Karlsson

Johan Ernholm

Björn Frisk

Anders Hjärner

Erik Hermansson

Per Wärmlund

Claes Håkan Nordh

Tommy Gustavsson

Martin Ellvåg

Melvin Gotthardsson

Class

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

S2000

Laps

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

12

12

10

10

10

10

10

8

5

Total Tm

8:54.640

9:01.219

9:13.849

9:15.445

9:16.486

9:21.620

9:26.422

9:26.723

5:01.148

5:09.786

4:01.059

4:21.260

4:21.522

4:21.936

4:22.111

3:19.009

2:08.717

R1.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

5

R2.

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Name

R1.
R2.

Name

Sport 2000 / Anecto Stars - Final
Sport 2000 / Anecto Stars - Final2

Kristinehamns Stadsrace 2007
Sport 2000 / Anecto Stars

New merge
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